STATE ELECTRICAL BOARD MEETING NOTICE

The State Electrical Board will meet Friday, May 20, 2022 at 9:00 a.m., at the Country Inn and Suites 5353 N 27th Street Lincoln, NE in the Board Rm. The agenda for this meeting is available for public inspection at the State Electrical Division, 1220 Lincoln Mall Suite 125, Lincoln, Nebraska 68508.

George Morrissey
President
State Electrical Board

Agenda

State Electrical Board

May 20, 2022

- Minutes
- Financial Report
- Director's Report
- New Business